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Pufferspeicher
Type
Water volume L
Dimension (Height) mm
Dimension (Diameter) mm
Weight (empty) Kg

Material inside tank
Energy losses w
Energy Efficiency Class (from A+ to F)

PAW-BTANK100L
100
1175
430
28
Stainless Steel
55
C

Zubehor
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